
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY,
KURUKSHETRA (HARYANA)

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

(‘A++’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Sr. No. Modules

Fee

General/OBC 

Candidate

SC/Divyang/Female 

Candidate of Haryana

1. Class Hindi/English

(for each subject)

Rs. 1,500 Rs. 750

2. Class : Both Subjects

(Hindi + English) 

Rs. 3,000 Rs. 1,500

FEE STRUCTURE:

Date of Admission : 20.05.2024 (4:00 P.M.)
Date of Commencement of Classes: 22.05.2024 

Venue: MGAIS institute (B.Ed. college / ITTR building)
Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra.

Relevant Study material shall be made available in pdf.

For any Enquiry, please contact: Dy. Director, Dr. Kuldeep Mehendiratta (+919416296889)

Organised By:

Mahatma Gandhi All India Services Coaching Institute, 

Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

Mahatma Gandhi All India Services Coaching Institute 
Organizing Offline Coaching Classes for 

HCS (Judiciary) Mains 2024 
For General Hindi and General English

Judiciary and other Civil services aspirants also can join the classes.

• Admission based on first come first serve basis.

• Obtain admission form from MGAIS coaching institute office or use 

printed copy of PDF form attached herewith.

• Submit fee, form and required documents to MGAIS Coaching Institute 

office.

• Deadline: May 20th, 2024, by 1:30 p.m.



 

 

 

 

Admission Form for Haryana Civil Services (Judicial Branch) Mains Exam Coaching 

Personal Information: 

• Full Name (As per Matric Certificate): 

___________________________________________________ 

• Gender: Male [   ] Female [   ] Other[   ] 

• Date of Birth: ___________________ Age: _______ 

 

• Address: __________________________________________________  

 

City: ___________________________ State: ___________ Pin Code: 

_______ 

• Contact Number: ___________________ (WhatsApp and Telegram) 

 

• Email Address: __________________ 

Educational Qualifications: 

• Qualifications (with years please): 

_______________________________________________________________________ 

Exam Details: 

• Are you appearing for Haryana Civil Services (Judicial Branch) Exam 2024? [   ] Yes  [   ] No 

• If Yes, please provide the following details: 

• Roll Number of Prelims Exam (if applicable): ___________________________ 

• Roll Number of Mains Exam (if applicable): ___________________________ 

• If not applicable, when do you plan to appear for the exam? ______________ 

Category Information: 

• Category: General [    ] OBC [     ] Female [     ] SC [   ] Divyang [     ]  

• Course Opted:  Hindi [    ] English [      ] Both [      ] 

(Fee for General and OBC Candidates: ₹1500 per subject and for SC, Divyang, and Female Candidates: 

₹750 per subject) (Attach Category Certificate if applicable, for fee concession) 

Fee Details: 

• Total Fee: ₹______________________________________ (Please deposit fee at University Fee 

counter)                                                                         

• University Fee Receipt number with date: _____________________________________________ 

 

Declaration: 

I hereby declare that all the information provided above is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge. I 

understand that any false information may result in the rejection of my application and other consequences. 

 

Signature: ___________________________ Date: ___________________ 

 

Note: Please attach the following documents along with the admission form: 

• Category Certificate (if applicable) 

• Copy of Fee deposition 

• Passport-sized Photograph 

• Roll Number of Prelims and Mains (If applicable) 

• You can get this form from the office of the MGAIS coaching institute, or you can print this pdf and 

submit it along with the required documents. The deadline is May 20th, 2024 up to 4:00 p.m. 

Affix your Latest   

Self-Attested 

Photograph 

                                                     
                                    

(  ta  i  ed    t e  tate  e i  at re Act            ) 

(‘A++’ Grade, NAAC Accredited) 
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